Monitoring JavaMelody on /SapphireIMS_PRODCIMSAPP1

Request

Mean time (ms)

Max time (ms)

Standard
deviation

Mean cpu time
(ms)

% of system
error

Update sh_timers_status_detail sd Set sd.LastResponseTime = now() Where sd.Type = 2 and sd.TimerID = 1000 and sd.ProbelD = 1 and

sd.SitelD = 1

4

449

24

0.00




